TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES!
Elderfield & Hall / Pro-Fusion
10901 McBride Lane, Knoxville TN, 37932. Phone: 865.671.7682. Fax: 865.671.7686.
Email: sales@pro-fusiononline.com
Visit us online at www.pro-fusiononline.com
Tungsten Electrodes You Can Trust!!
TUNGSTEN MATTERS. Sharpshooter Tungsten Electrodes bring you consistent results and are relied
upon by welders looking for superior results. Whether you are welding critical components with
documented weld procedures, or you simply want to eliminate one variable in your welding environment,
you can rely on Sharpshooter Tungsten Electrodes.
• All Orders Over $100 Include FREE UPS GROUND Shipping in the 48 Contiguous States!
• Immediate Shipment From Stock / We Ship Worldwide via TNT and DHL!
• Order by 2PM CST for Same Day Shipment (Only for Domestic Shipments)!
• Chemical Certifications and Lot Numbers Included With Every Shipment!
• Conforms to ANSI/AWS A5.12, JIS, DIN EN23848, ISO 6848!
• Sharpshooter Tungsten is NOT Made in China!
• Free Sharpshooter Hat or T-Shirt with Every Order Over $500.00
2014 Price List - Call or Email Us to Order
2% Thorium
Size Pack of Ordering Code Price (US$)
.040" (1.00 mm) 10 WTH2040177 24.00
1/16" (1.6 mm) 10 WTH2116177 30.00
3/32" (2.4 mm) 10 WTH2332177 60.00
1/8" (3.2 mm) 10 WTH218177 104.00
5/32" (4.0 mm) 10 WTH2532177 170.00
3/16" (4.8 mm) 5 WTH2316177 130.00
1/4" (6.4 mm) 5 WTH214177 240.00
1.5% Lanthanum
Size Pack of Ordering Code Price (US$)
.040" (1.00 mm) 10 WLA15040177 30.00
1/16" (1.6 mm) 10 WLA15116177 38.00
3/32" (2.4 mm) 10 WLA15332177 75.00
1/8" (3.2 mm) 10 WLA1518177 122.00
5/32" (4.0 mm) 10 WLA15532177 200.00
3/16" (4.8 mm) 5 WLA15316177 164.00
1/4" (6.4 mm) 5 WLA1514177 291.00
2% Cerium
Size Pack of Ordering Code Price (US$)
.040" (1.00 mm) 10 WCE2040177 24.00
1/16" (1.6 mm) 10 WCE2116177 30.00
3/32" (2.4 mm) 10 WCE2332177 59.00
1/8" (3.2 mm) 10 WCE218177 101.00
5/32" (4.0 mm) 10 WCE2532177 168.00
3/16" (4.8 mm) 5 WCE2316177 120.00
1/4" (6.4 mm) 5 WCE214177 237.00
2% Lanthanum
Size Pack of Ordering Code Price (US$)
.040" (1.00 mm) 10 WLA2040177 30.00
1/16" (1.6 mm) 10 WLA2116177 38.00
3/32" (2.4 mm) 10 WLA2332177 75.00
1/8" (3.2 mm) 10 WLA218177 122.00
5/32" (4.0 mm) 10 WLA2532177 203.00
3/16" (4.8 mm) 5 WLA2316177 164.00
1/4" (6.4 mm) 5 WLA214177 291.00
Pure Tungsten
Size Pack of Ordering Code Price (US$)
.040" (1.00 mm) 10 WP040177 27.00
1/16" (1.6 mm) 10 WP116177 32.00
3/32" (2.4 mm) 10 WP332177 63.00
1/8" (3.2 mm) 10 WP18177 105.00
5/32" (4.0 mm) 10 WP532177 184.00
3/16" (4.8 mm) 5 WP316177 131.00
1/4" (6.4 mm) 5 WP14177 236.00